Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure
Regulation

1992/1237(CNS) Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

EC staff regulation: termination of service measures applicable to officials

paid from research appropriations

Subject

8.40.09 European officials, EU servants, staff regulations

Key events
29/07/1992

14/09/1992

25/11/1992
18/12/1992

21/11/1996

Legislative proposal published COM(1992)0299

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
Decision by Parliament T3-0752/1992

End of procedure in Parliament

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1992&nu_doc=299

