Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Regulation	1992/1237(CNS)	Procedure lapsed or withdrawn		
EC staff regulation: termination of service measures applicable to officials paid from research appropriations				
Subject 8.40.09 European officials, EU servants, sta	aff regulations			

Key events				
29/07/1992	Legislative proposal published	COM(1992)0299	Summary	
14/09/1992	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
25/11/1992	Vote in committee			
18/12/1992	Decision by Parliament	T3-0752/1992	Summary	
21/11/1996	End of procedure in Parliament			